7/3/2019
800.791.8963
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER SIZE ADHESIVE INK TYPE
PSA 2 mil High Gloss White Cast Vinyl SOL/WHITECAST/30AR 30" x 150'
Gray Positionable/Semi-Permanent Adhesive SOL/WHITECAST/54AR 54" x 150'
Air Release 90# Lay Flat Liner SOL/WHITECAST/60AR 60" x 150'
PSA 2 mil High Gloss White Cast Vinyl SOL/WHITECAST/30 30" x 150'
90# Lay Flat Liner SOL/WHITECAST/54 54" x 150'
SOL/WHITECAST/60 60" x 150'
PSA 2 mil Gloss White Cast Vinyl  - Grey Repositionable SOL/KAPWRAP/54AR 54" x 150'
Permanent Adhesive & air Release Liner
Vehicle Wrap Vinyl Slidable
Air Release 90# Lay Liner
PSA 2 mil High Gloss White Cast Vinyl SOL/WHITECAST/30AR 30" x 150'
Gray Positionable/Semi-Permanent Adhesive SOL/WHITECAST/54AR 54" x 150'
Air Release 90# Lay Flat Liner SOL/WHITECAST/60AR 60" x 150'
PSA 3 mil Gloss White Vinyl SOL/WHTCAL/30AR 30" x 150'
Gray Permanent Adhesive SOL/WHTCAL/54AR 54" x 150'
Air Release 90# Lay Flat Liner SOL/WHTCAL/60AR 60" x 150'
PSA 3 mil Matte White Vinyl SOL/MATCAL/30AR 30" x 150'
Gray Permanent Adhesive SOL/MATCAL/54AR 54" x 150'
Air Release 90# Lay Flat Liner SOL/MATCAL/60AR 60" x 150'
PSA 3 mil Gloss White Vinyl SOL/WHTCALAR/30R 30" x 150'
Gray Removable Adhesive SOL/WHTCALAR/54R 54" x 150'
Air Release 90# Lay Flat Liner SOL/WHTCALAR/60R 60" x 150'
PSA 3 mil Matte White Vinyl SOL/MATCALAR/30R 30" x 150'
Gray Removable Adhesive SOL/MATCALAR/54R 54" x 150'
Air Release 90# Lay Flat Liner SOL/MATCALAR/60R 60" x 150'
PSA 2 mil Gloss White Cast Vinyl  - Grey Repositionable SOL/KAPWRAP/54AR 54" x 150'
Permanent Adhesive & air Release Liner
Vehicle Wrap Vinyl Slidable
Air Release 90# Lay Liner
PSA 3 mil Gloss White Vinyl SOL/WHTCAL/30AR 30" x 150'
Gray Permanent Adhesive SOL/WHTCAL/54AR 54" x 150'
Air Release 90# Lay Flat Liner SOL/WHTCAL/60AR 60" x 150'
PSA 3 mil Gloss White Vinyl SOL/WHTCAL/30/78 30" x 150'
Clear Permanent Adhesive SOL/WHTCAL/38/78 38" x 150'
78# C1S Liner SOL/WHTCAL/54/78 54" x 150'
SOL/WHTCAL/60/78 60" x 150'
PSA 3 mil Gloss White Vinyl SOL/WHTCAL/30/78G 30" x 150'
Gray Permanent Adhesive SOL/WHTCAL/54/78G 54" x 150'
78# C1S Liner SOL/WHTCAL/60/78G 60" x 150'
PSA 3 mil Gloss White Vinyl SOL/WHTCAL/30 30" x 150'
Clear Permanent Adhesive SOL/WHTCAL/38 38" x 150'
88# Lay Flat Liner SOL/WHTCAL/54 54" x 150'
SOL/WHTCAL/60 60" x 150'
PSA 3 mil Gloss White Vinyl SOL/WHTCAL/30G 30" x 150'
Gray Permanent Adhesive SOL/WHTCAL/54G 54" x 150'
88# Lay Flat Liner SOL/WHTCAL/60G 60" x 150'
PSA 3 mil Gloss White Vinyl
Black Permanent Adhesive SOL/WHTCAL/TINT/38 38" x 150'
88# Lay Flat Liner SOL/WHTCAL/TINT/54 54" x 150'
PSA 3.5 mil Premium Gloss White Vinyl SOL/GWHTCAL/30P 30" x 150'
Clear Permanent Adhesive SOL/GWHTCAL/38P 38" x 150'
88# Lay Flat Liner SOL/GWHTCAL/54P 54" x 150'
SOL/GWHTCAL/60P 60" x 150'
SOL/GWHTCAL/62P 62" x 150'
PS
A
Ca
st
 V
in
yl
 M
ed
ia
EZ
 A
pp
ly
 A
dh
es
iv
e
Vi
ny
l M
ed
ia
(A
ir
Re
le
as
e
Li
ne
r)
Digital Print Media Reference Guide
PS
A
Gl
os
s W
hi
te
 C
al
en
de
re
d
Vi
ny
l M
ed
ia
- P
er
m
an
en
t
Ad
he
si
ve
Digital Print Media Reference Guide
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER SIZE ADHESIVE INK TYPE
PSA 3.5 mil High Gloss White Vinyl SOL/35HGWHTCAL/54P 54" x 150'
Clear Permanent Adhesive
88# Lay Flat Liner
PSA 3.5 mil Gloss White Vinyl SOL/GWHTCAL/30PG 30" x 150'
Gray Permanent Adhesive SOL/GWHTCAL/38PG 38" x 150'
88# Lay Flat Liner SOL/GWHTCAL/54PG 54" x 150'
SOL/GWHTCAL/60PG 60" x 150'
SOL/GWHTCAL/62PG 62" x 150'
PSA 6 mil Premium High Gloss White Vinyl SOL/6GWHTCAL/30P 30" x 100'
Clear Permanent Adhesive SOL/6GWHTCAL/54P 54" x 100'
88# Lay Flat Liner SOL/6GWHTCAL/60P 60" x 100'
PSA 3 mil Matte White Vinyl SOL/MATCAL/30AR 30" x 150'
Gray Permanent Adhesive SOL/MATCAL/54AR 54" x 150'
Air Release 90# Lay Flat Liner SOL/MATCAL/60AR 60" x 150'
PSA 3 mil Matte White Vinyl SOL/MATCAL/30/78 30" x 150'
Clear Permanent Adhesive SOL/MATCAL/38/78 38" x 150'
78# C1S Liner SOL/MATCAL/54/78 54" x 150'
SOL/MATCAL/60/78 60" x 150'
PSA 3 mil Matte White Vinyl
Gray Permanent Adhesive SOL/MATCAL/54/78G 54" x 150'
78# C1S Liner
PSA 3 mil Matte White Vinyl SOL/MATCAL/30 30" x 150'
Clear Permanent Adhesive SOL/MATCAL/38 38" x 150'
88# Lay Flat Liner SOL/MATCAL/54 54" x 150'
SOL/MATCAL/60 60" x 150'
PSA 3 mil Matte White Vinyl
Gray Permanent Adhesive SOL/MATCAL/54G 54" x 150'
88# Lay Flat Liner
PSA 3 mil Matte White Vinyl
Black Permanent Adhesive SOL/MATCAL/TINT/38 38" x 150'
88# Lay Flat Liner SOL/MATCAL/TINT/54 54" x 150'
PSA 3.5 mil Premium Matte White Vinyl SOL/35MATCAL/30P 30" x 150'
Clear Permanent Adhesive SOL/35MATCAL/38P 38" x 150'
88# Lay Flat Liner SOL/35MATCAL/54P 54" x 150'
SOL/35MATCAL/60P 60" x 150'
SOL/35MATCAL/62P 62" x 150'
PSA 3.5 mil Premium Matte White Vinyl SOL/35MATCAL/30PG 30" x 150'
Gray Permanent Adhesive SOL/35MATCAL/38PG 38" x 150'
88# Lay Flat Liner SOL/35MATCAL/54PG 54" x 150'
SOL/35MATCAL/60PG 60" x 150'
SOL/35MATCAL/62PG 62" x 150'
PSA 6 mil Canvas Textured White Vinyl SOL/6CANVASPVC/54 54" x 100'
Clear Permanent Adhesive
88# Polycoated two sides
PSA 6 mil Matte White Vinyl SOL/6MATCAL/30P 30" x 100'
Clear Permanent Adhesive SOL/6MATCAL/54P 54" x 100'
88# Lay Flat Liner SOL/6MATCAL/60P 60" x 100'
PSA 3 mil Gloss Clear Vinyl SOL/CLEARCAL/30 30" x 150'
Clear Permanent Adhesive SOL/CLEARCAL/38 38" x 150'
88# Lay Flat Liner SOL/CLEARCAL/54 54" x 150'
SOL/CLEARCAL/60 60" x 150'
PSA 3 mil Gloss Clear Vinyl SOL/CLEARCAL/30/78 30" x 150'
Clear Permanent Adhesive SOL/CLEARCAL/38/78 38" x 150'
78# C1S Liner SOL/CLEARCAL/54/78 54" x 150'
SOL/CLEARCAL/60/78 60" x 150'
PS
A
M
at
te
 W
hi
te
 C
al
en
de
re
d
Vi
ny
l M
ed
ia
- P
er
m
an
en
t A
dh
es
iv
e
PS
A
G
lo
ss
 C
le
ar
Ca
le
nd
er
ed
 V
in
yl
PS
A
G
lo
ss
 W
hi
te
 C
al
en
de
re
d
Vi
ny
l M
ed
ia
- P
er
m
an
en
t
Information subject to change without notice. Products may not perform on all printing Latex/UV printers.
Digital Print Media Reference Guide
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER SIZE ADHESIVE INK TYPE
PSA 3 mil Gloss White Vinyl SOL/WHTCALAR/30R 30" x 150'
Gray Removable Adhesive SOL/WHTCALAR/54R 54" x 150'
Air Release 90# Lay Flat Liner SOL/WHTCALAR/60R 60" x 150'
PSA 3 mil Gloss White Vinyl
Clear Removable Adhesive SOL/WHTCAL/54R 54" x 150'
88# Lay Flat Liner
PSA 3.5 mil Premium High Gloss White Vinyl SOL/GWHTCAL/30R 30" x 150'
Clear Removable Adhesive SOL/GWHTCAL/38R 38" x 150'
88# Lay Flat Liner SOL/GWHTCAL/54R 54" x 150'
SOL/GWHTCAL/60R 60" x 150'
SOL/GWHTCAL/62R 62" x 150'
PSA 6 mil Gloss White Vinyl SOL/6GWHTCAL/30R 30" x 100'
Clear Removable Adhesive SOL/6GWHTCAL/54R 54" x 100'
88# Lay Flat Liner SOL/6GWHTCAL/60R 60" x 100'
PSA 3 mil Matte White Vinyl SOL/MATCALAR/30R 30" x 150'
Gray Removable Adhesive SOL/MATCALAR/54R 54" x 150'
Air Release 90# Lay Flat Liner SOL/MATCALAR/60R 60" x 150'
PSA 3 mil Matte White Vinyl
Clear Removable Adhesive SOL/MATCAL/54R 54" x 150'
88# Lay Flat Liner
PSA 3.5 mil Premium Matte White Vinyl SOL/35MATCAL/30R 30" x 150'
Clear Removable Adhesive SOL/35MATCAL/54R 54" x 150'
88# Lay Flat Liner SOL/35MATCAL/60R 60" x 150'
SOL/35MATCAL/62R 62" x 150'
PSA 6 mil Matte White Vinyl SOL/6MATCAL/30R 30" x 100'
Clear Removable Adhesive SOL/6MATCAL/54R 54" x 100'
88# Lay Flat Liner SOL/6MATCAL/60R 60" x 100'
PSA 3 mil Gloss Clear Vinyl SOL/CLEARCAL/30/R 30" x 150'
Clear Removable Adhesive SOL/CLEARCAL/54/R 54" x 150'
88# Lay Flat Liner SOL/CLEARCAL/60/R 60" x 150'
PSA 3.5 mil Gloss Clear Vinyl SOL/35CLEARCAL/54R 54" x 150'
Clear Removable Adhesive (Wet Applications) SOL/35CLEARCAL/60R 60" x 150'
90# Lay Flat Liner
PSA 6 mil Canvas Textured White Vinyl SOL/6CANVASPVC/54 54" x 100'
Clear Permanent Adhesive
88# Lay Flat Liner
PSA 6 mil High Gloss White Vinyl SOL/6GWHTCAL/30P 30" x 100'
Clear Permanent Adhesive SOL/6GWHTCAL/54P 54" x 100'
88# Lay Flat Liner SOL/6GWHTCAL/60P 60" x 100'
PSA 6 mil Matte White Vinyl SOL/6MATCAL/30P 30" x 100'
Clear Permanent Adhesive SOL/6MATCAL/54P 54" x 100'
88# Lay Flat Liner SOL/6MATCAL/60P 60" x 100'
PSA 6 mil High Gloss White Vinyl SOL/6WHTCAL/30R 30" x 100'
Clear Removable Adhesive SOL/6WHTCAL/54R 54" x 100'
88# Lay Flat Liner SOL/6WHTCAL/60R 60" x 100'
PSA 6 mil Matte White Vinyl
Clear Removable Adhesive SOL/6MATCAL/54R 54" x 100'
88# Lay Flat Liner
14 mil Gloss White Rigid Vinyl SOL/GWRIGID/50 50" x 75'
PSA 6 mil Canvas Textured White Vinyl Ultra-Removable
Clear Ultra Removable Adhesive SOL/6CANVASPVC/54/UR 54" x 150'
88" Lay Flat Liner
8 mil Matte PVC Film
Semi-Rigid and Foldable SOL/6MATCAL/UR54 54" x 150'
No Adhesive
PSA 3.5 mil Semi-Gloss White Vinyl - High Tack Adhesive SOL/35SGCAL/54HTP 54" x 150'
Gray Permanent Adhesive
90# Lay Flat Liner
PSA 3.5 mil Satin White Vinyl SOL/375WHTCAL/54HTP 54" x 150'
High Tack Clear Permanent Adhesive
88# Lay Flat Liner
PS
A
G
lo
ss
 C
le
ar
Ca
le
nd
er
ed
 V
in
yl
-
Re
m
ov
ab
le
 A
dh
es
iv
e
H
ig
h
Ta
ck
/L
ow
En
er
gy
 S
ur
fa
ce
Vi
ny
l
Se
m
i-R
ig
id
 V
in
yl
 M
ed
ia
Information subject to change without notice. Products may not perform on all printing Latex/UV printers.
PS
A
M
at
te
 W
hi
te
 C
al
en
de
re
d
Vi
ny
l M
ed
ia
 -
Re
m
ov
ab
le
PS
A
Gl
os
s W
hi
te
 C
al
en
de
re
d
Vi
ny
l M
ed
ia
 -
Re
m
ov
ab
le
Digital Print Media Reference Guide
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER SIZE ADHESIVE INK TYPE
7 mil Clear Static Cling Vinyl SOL/CSTATICCLING/54 54" x 75'
10 pt coated cardstock
7 mil White Static Cling Vinyl SOL/WSTATICCLING/54 54" x 75'
10 pt coated cardstock
PSA 3.5 mil Gloss Clear Vinyl SOL/35CLEARCAL/54R 54" x 150'
Clear Removable Adhesive (Wet Applications) SOL/35CLEARCAL/60R 60" x 150'
90# Lay Flat Liner
2 mil Optically Clear Polyester KJ2POLY3/54 54" x 150'
Unique Polymer Technology (UV Only)
3 mil Polyester Traction Back Liner
4 mil Optically Clear Polyester KJ4POLY3/54 54" x 150'
Unique Polymer Technology (UV Only)
3 mil Polyester Traction Back Liner
2 mil Opaque Polypropylene Film KJ2BOPP/54 54" x 150'
(UV Only)
PSA 3 mil Etch Glass Vinyl SOL/FROSTGLASS/24/78 24" x 150'
Clear Permanent Adhesive SOL/FROSTGLASS/48/78 48" x 150'
78# C1S Liner
Economy Window Film 60/40 SOL/WINDOWECONO/42 42" x 100'
Clear Removable Adhesive SOL/WINDOWECONO/54 54" x 100'
Paper Release Liner SOL/WINDOWECONO/60 60" x 100'
(Solvent & Latex)
Window Film 80/20 SOL/WINDOW8020/54 54" x 100'
Clear Removable Adhesive
Solid Paper Liner Liner
ClassicVue 50/50 Window Film - Clear Focus Imaging SOL/WINDOW (Solvent & UV) 36" x 100'
Clear Removable Adhesive 54" x 25'
Clear PET Liner 54" x 100'
SL = 90# Lay Flat Paper Liner for Solvent & Latex Only 54" x 100'
ImageVue 65/35 Window Film - Clear Focus Imaging SOL/IMAGEVUE (Solvent & UV) 54" x 25'
Clear Removable Adhesive 54" x 100'
Clear PET Liner 60" X 100'
SL = 90# Lay Flat Paper Liner for Solvent & Latex Only 54" x 100'
EconoVue 60/40 Window Film - Clear Focus Imaging 54" x 100'
Clear Removable Adhesive 60" x 100'
Clear PET Liner 54" x 100'
SL = 90# Lay Flat Paper Liner for Solvent & Latex Only
EconoVue 70/30 Window Film - Clear Focus Imaging SOL/ECONOVU7030/54SL 54" x 100'
Clear Removable Adhesive SOL/ECONOVU7030/60SL 60" x 100'
Solid Paper Liner (Solvent & Latex)
EconoVue Clear 60/40 Window Film - Clear Focus Imaging SOL/ECONOVUECLR/54SL 54" x 100'
Clear Removable Adhesive (Solvent & Latex)
Solid Paper Liner
PosterVue 65/35 Window Film - Clear Focus Imaging SOL/POSTERVUE/54 54" x 100'
Non-Adhesive - White Film Liner
ReflectVue Window Film - Clear Focus Imaging SOL/REFLECTVUE/48 48" x 100'
Clear Removable Adhesive
Solid Paper Liner
PSA Wall Fabric SOL/WALLFABRIC/36 36" x 100'
Clear Ultra Removable Adhesive SOL/WALLFABRIC/54 54" x 100'
90# Liner
PSA 5 mil Gloss White Film SOL/WALLGRAPIX/ (54" only) 30" x 150'
PSA 5 mil Matte White Film SOL/MWALLGRAPIX/ 54" x 150'
Clear Ultra Removable Adhesive
90# Lay Flat Liner
PSA 6 mil Matte White Vinyl SOL/6MATCAL/UR30 30" x 150'
Clear Ultra Removable Adhesive SOL/6MATCAL/UR54 54" x 150'
90# Lay Flat Liner W
al
l
Gr
ap
hi
cs
 M
ed
ia
W
in
do
w
 G
ra
ph
ic
s M
ed
ia
SOL/ECONOVUE/xxSL
(Solvent & Latex)
SOL/ECONOVUE/54
(Solvent & UV)
SOL/WINDOW/54SL
(Solvent & Latex)
SOL/IMAGEVUE/54SL
(Solvent & Latex)
Digital Print Media Reference Guide
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER SIZE ADHESIVE INK TYPE
PSA 6 mil Canvas Textured White Vinyl Ultra-Removable SOL/6CANVASPVC/54/UR 54"x100'
Clear Ultra Removable Adhesive
88" Lay Flat Liner
PSA 3 mil Gloss White Vinyl SOL/WHTCALAR/xxR 30" x 150'
PSA 3 mil Matte White Vinyl SOL/MATCALAR/xxR 54" x 150'
Gray Removable Adhesive 60" x 150'
Air Release 90# Lay Flat Liner
PSA 3.4 mil Matte White Vinyl Floor & Carpet SOL/3MFLOOR/54R 54" x 150'
Clear Removable Adhesive
90# Lay Flat Liner
PSA 3.5 mil Gloss White Vinyl Sidewalk SOL/SIDEWALK/54 54" x 75'
Clear Permanent Adhesive (Outdoor up to 90 days)
90# Lay Flat Liner
Recommended PSA Laminate - KJFLOORLAM (indoor only) or KJ5FLRLAM (indoor or outdoor up to 90 days)
PSA 2 mil High Gloss White Cast Vinyl SOL/WHITECAST/30AR 30" x 150'
Gray Positionable/Semi-Permanent Adhesive SOL/WHITECAST/54AR 54" x 150'
Air Release 90# Lay Flat Liner SOL/WHITECAST/60AR 60" x 150'
PSA 3 mil Gloss White Vinyl SOL/WHTCALAR/xxR 30" x 150'
PSA 3 mil Matte White Vinyl SOL/MATCALAR/xxR 54" x 150'
Gray Removable Adhesive 60" x 150'
Air Release 90# Lay Flat Liner
ClassicVue 50/50 Window Film - Clear Focus Imaging SOL/WINDOW (Solvent & UV) 36" x 100'
Clear Removable Adhesive 54" x 100'
Clear PET Liner 54" x 25'
SL = 90# Lay Flat Paper Liner for Solvent & Latex Only SOL/WINDOW/54SL (Solvent & Latex 54" x 100'
PSA 2 mil Gloss White Cast Vinyl  - Grey Repositionable SOL/KAPWRAP/54AR 54" x 150'
Permanent Adhesive & air Release Liner
Vehicle Wrap Vinyl Slidable
Air Release 90# Lay Liner
PSA 3.2 mil White Translucent Vinyl SOL/CALTRANS/30 30" x 150'
Clear Permanent Adhesive SOL/CALTRANS/54 54" x 150'
88# Lay Flat Liner SOL/CALTRANS/60 60" x 150'
5 mil Backlit Polyester Film SOL/BACKLIT5/36 36" x 65'
 SOL/BACKLIT5/50 50" x 65'
SOL/BACKLIT5/60 60" x 65'
8 mil Backlit Polyester Film SOL/8BACKLIT/36 36" x 100'
 SOL/8BACKLIT/54 54" x 100'
6 mil White Reflective Vinyl SOL/REFLECTIVE/30 30" x 150'
Clear Permanent Adhesive SOL/REFLECTIVE/48 48" x 150'
90# Lay Flat Liner
19 mil Satin Poly/Cotton Blend Canvas SOL/SATINCAN/30 30" x 60'
 SOL/SATINCAN/36 36" x 60'
SOL/SATINCAN/54 54" x 60'
3 oz. Polyester Flag Fabric with Liner SOL/FLAGFAB/54 54" x 100'
4 oz. PVC- Free Polyester Fabric SOL/4POLYFAB/54 54" x 150'
9 mil Textured Blockout Polyester Film - Anti Curl SOL/9TEXPOPUP/36 36" x 100'
 SOL/9TEXPOPUP/50 50" x 100'
10 mil Opaque Film - Anti Curl KJTRADESHOW/36 36" x 100'
Ba
ck
lit
 M
ed
ia
Ca
nv
as
 &
  F
ab
ric
 M
ed
ia
Re
fle
ct
iv
e
Vi
ny
l
Ve
hi
cl
e,
 B
us
 &
 F
le
et
 G
ra
ph
ic
s M
ed
ia
Information subject to change without notice. Products may not perform on all printing Latex/UV printers.
Fl
oo
r G
ra
ph
ic
s M
ed
ia
 KJTRADESHOW/50 50" x 100'
6 mil Matte Blockout Polyester Film - Anti Curl SOL/6MPOPUP/ 36" x 100'
50" x 100'
12 mil Matte Blockout Polyester Film - Anti Curl SOL/12MDISPLAY/ 36" x 100'
12 mil Gloss Blockout Polyester Film - Anti Curl SOL/12GDISPLAY/ 50" x 100'
Matte 13 oz. Banner-1000 denier 9x9-Printable One Side SOL/MATTE13BANxx/150 30" x 150'
Gloss 13 oz. Banner-1000 denier 9x9-Printable One Side SOL/GLOSS13BANxx/150 38" x 150'
54" x 150'
63" x 150'
13 oz. Blockout Scrim Banner - Printable Two Sides SOL/13BOBANNER/38 38" x 150'
SOL/13BOBANNER/54 54" x 150'
SOL/13BOBANNER/62 62" x 150'
8 oz. Mesh Banner with PVC Liner SOL/MESH8BAN/54 54" x 164'
200 gram Semi-Gloss Photo Paper SOL/200SGPAPER/30 30" x 150'
SOL/200SGPAPER/54 54" x 150'
SOL/200SGPAPER/60 60" x 150'
230 gram Gloss Photo Paper SOL/8GLOSSSPAPER/36 36" x 165'
SOL/8GLOSSSPAPER/54 54" x 165'
SOL/8GLOSSSPAPER/60 60" x 165'
150 gram Wet Strength Paper SOL/150WSPAPER/54 54" x 150'
225 gram Matte Wet Strength Paper SOL/225MWSPAPER/54 54" x 150'
   Gray Permanent Adhesive Gray Removable Adhesive
   Clear Permanent Adhesive Clear Removable Adhesive
   Black Permanent Adhesive High Tack Clear Permanent Adhesive
Ba
nn
er
 M
ed
ia
           Latex Inks
           UV Curable Inks
Icon Legend
Information subject to change without notice. Products may not perform on all printing Latex/UV printers.
           Solvent Inks
Pa
pe
r M
ed
ia